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<{TEST REPORT>

1/1
faa <Model Name> ( L—H¥IR<LASER LIGHT SOURCE> )
24 <Model Number> ( 3662 )
BEE/S <Serial No> ( No. 200212345 )
BRESEAB <(Test Date> ( 2020-02-21 )
YYYY-MM-DD>
BREFEMH (Test Conditions> { 230 °C, 50 %rh )
"B * BRER rEfE RIEfE
<ltem> <Test Point> <Tolerance> <Measured Value>
FEHALA)L
<Optical output power> -6 dBm -8.00 dBm ~ -4.00 dBm ( -6.00 dBm)
fibikE
{Central Wavelength> 1550 nm 1530 nm ~ 1570 nm ( 1550 nm)
ARG LG
<{Spectrul Bandwidth> - 5 nmBLF ( 1.0 nm)
{EE<Note>
*RELSODHAREE., HATREERLISR/RELTLES,
<The output mode by the inspection is set up in the continuous wave.>
BEEE DO IE—RI74/, FCRABARYIE, PCHEE., 2mAir—J L BEHEIZT
<Inspection condition: Single-mode fiber, FC master connector,
PC polishing, and 2 meter-cable output end.>

FAILFIEERTE. YL—FRELTOLET,
<{FAIL decision points are highlighted in gray.>

A HIE <Overall Result> BREH <Inspected by> H T E <(Approved by>

( PASS ) ( ¥ | )
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